
Sr. No. Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit
1 PWCOLG-7842732/20 MISS. PAMPA  PAN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 91
2 PWCOLG-2603858/20 MR. MD  HEDAYTULLA UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 85.75
3 PWCOLG-9047853/20 MR. SUMAN  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 80.5
4 PWCOLG-9388876/20 MR. ASRAFUL  ISLAM OBC-(A) No B.A Programme in Bengali 78
5 PWCOLG-3247013/20 MISS. BIPASHA  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 78
6 PWCOLG-5289768/20 MISS. PRIYA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 75.75
7 PWCOLG-2475061/20 MR. KOUSHIK  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 75.25
8 PWCOLG-3760567/20 MR. DEEP  DUTTA OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 75.25
9 PWCOLG-1809628/20 MR. CHAITANYADEV  ROY UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 75

10 PWCOLG-6529127/20 MR. TARAKNATH  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 74.25
11 PWCOLG-1428809/20 MR. SOMNATH  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 73
12 PWCOLG-5347556/20 MS. MANDIRA  PAL OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 73
13 PWCOLG-7897876/20 MISS. PRIYA  MONDAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 72.25
14 PWCOLG-1714341/20 MR. SACHIN  ROY UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 72
15 PWCOLG-5369025/20 MR. NITYANANDA  DAS UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 72
16 PWCOLG-4940268/20 MS. DALIA  SADHU UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 70.75
17 PWCOLG-4196410/20 MR. SOMENATH  DAS UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 70.75
18 PWCOLG-1628252/20 MRS. NEHA  BAURI UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 70.25
19 PWCOLG-2757889/20 MISS. SIMA  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 68.5
20 PWCOLG-2299747/20 MR. BIKRAM  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 67.75
21 PWCOLG-9581536/20 MS. PALLABI  PAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 66.5
22 PWCOLG-1935303/20 MISS. BRISTI  MONDAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 66
23 PWCOLG-5505021/20 MR. PRADIP  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 66
24 PWCOLG-4175916/20 MR. IMARAN  KHAN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 66
25 PWCOLG-5914652/20 MR. DIBENDU  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 65.5
26 PWCOLG-2007356/20 MR. JEET  MONDAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 65.5
27 PWCOLG-6570637/20 MR. BUBAI  DAS UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 65.5
28 PWCOLG-9304589/20 MISS. JHULAN  LAHA UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 65.5
29 PWCOLG-5441800/20 MS. SHRABANTI  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 65.25
30 PWCOLG-7758989/20 MR. SUMAN  PAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 64.25
31 PWCOLG-1654088/20 MS. KRISHNA  DHIBAR UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 64
32 PWCOLG-1052045/20 MISS. DALIA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 64
33 PWCOLG-4004151/20 MRS. BEAUTY  BADYAKAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 63.75
34 PWCOLG-9570717/20 MR. MOKUL  BADYAKAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 63.5
35 PWCOLG-2790567/20 MR. SOUVIK  MONDAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 63.5
36 PWCOLG-9959858/20 MR. KANCHAN  BAURI UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 63.5
37 PWCOLG-4509221/20 MISS. ASHA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 63
38 PWCOLG-2747823/20 MR. SURAJIT  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 62.5
39 PWCOLG-8544881/20 MRS. PRANABENDU  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 62.5
40 PWCOLG-5406027/20 MS. SIKHA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 62
41 PWCOLG-4670197/20 MS. SIKHA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 62
42 PWCOLG-1304933/20 MISS. ASIA  KHATUN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 61
43 PWCOLG-7751839/20 MR. PATHIK  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 60.75
44 PWCOLG-8782388/20 MR. SOUVIK  MONDAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 60.25
45 PWCOLG-8433750/20 MR. SUBRATA  BADYAKAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 60
46 PWCOLG-6787228/20 MR. SUBHADIP  KAR UR Yes B.A Programme in Bengali 59.5
47 PWCOLG-5689885/20 MR. SK  GIASUDDIN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 59.25
48 PWCOLG-2550071/20 MR. KOUSHIK  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 57.75
49 PWCOLG-3251751/20 MISS. RIMA  MONDAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 57
50 PWCOLG-4036270/20 MISS. GOURI  GORAIN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 57
51 PWCOLG-8608537/20 MR. RAJA  BISWAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 57
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52 PWCOLG-7317863/20 MISS. MADHUMITA  DAS UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 57
53 PWCOLG-5069050/20 MR. SK  SIRAJDULLA OBC-(A) No B.A Programme in Bengali 56.25
54 PWCOLG-5661866/20 MR. PINAKI  CHANDRA OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 56
55 PWCOLG-8154152/20 MR. DEBANJAN  MUKHERJEE UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 56
56 PWCOLG-8480666/20 MISS. SARASWATI  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 55.5
57 PWCOLG-5816200/20 MISS. DIPA  GORAIN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 55.25
58 PWCOLG-1611104/20 MR. SK  NURJAMAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 55
59 PWCOLG-6908268/20 MR. SK  SALMAN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 55
60 PWCOLG-9461922/20 MR. CHANDAN  DAS UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 55
61 PWCOLG-5431542/20 MR. RAHUL  MONDAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 54.75
62 PWCOLG-5496458/20 MISS. SANJANA  BAURI UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 54.75
63 PWCOLG-7095174/20 MISS. PRIYA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 54.5
64 PWCOLG-8454140/20 MISS. PRIYA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 54.5
65 PWCOLG-7622356/20 MR. CHAND  SUTRADHAR OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 54.25
66 PWCOLG-9585458/20 MR. BUDDHADEV  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 54.25
67 PWCOLG-5579375/20 MR. KOUSHIK  SADHU UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 54
68 PWCOLG-4106485/20 MISS. SUPARNA  MONDAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 54
69 PWCOLG-6674478/20 MR. DEBRAJ  BAURI UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 54
70 PWCOLG-7664042/20 MR. BIBEK  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 53.75
71 PWCOLG-1529120/20 MRS. RIYA  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 53.25
72 PWCOLG-6689810/20 MR. SOUMYADEEP  DAS UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 53
73 PWCOLG-8110351/20 MS. NAYNA  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 53
74 PWCOLG-9267339/20 MR. TUHIN  CHAKRABORTY UR Yes B.A Programme in Bengali 52.75
75 PWCOLG-2885892/20 MR. DIBYENDU  MONDAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 52.75
76 PWCOLG-9494296/20 MR. MOTIUR RAHAMAN KHAN OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 52.25
77 PWCOLG-1147708/20 MISS. NAYANTARA  KHATUN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 52.25
78 PWCOLG-8858933/20 MS. RITALI  SINGH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 52
79 PWCOLG-6876406/20 MR. SUMAN  PIT UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 52
80 PWCOLG-5640746/20 MR. DEBJYOTI  GORI UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 52
81 PWCOLG-7891098/20 MISS. PARBATI  BIR UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 52
82 PWCOLG-6669257/20 MS. SONIA  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 51.75
83 PWCOLG-8086057/20 MR. SANTANU  BHANDARI UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 51.5
84 PWCOLG-7117930/20 MISS. PINKI  PAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 51.5
85 PWCOLG-7626014/20 MISS. RUPA  GORAI UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 51.5
86 PWCOLG-2384850/20 MISS. BANASHREE  GARAIN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 51.5
87 PWCOLG-6611251/20 MISS. BABITA  MAJUMDAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 51.25
88 PWCOLG-3073513/20 MS. UTTARA  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 51.25
89 PWCOLG-2517015/20 MR. BIKASH  MONDAL UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 51
90 PWCOLG-2064145/20 MR. GOPAL CHANDRA GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 50.5

91 PWCOLG-4371854/20
MR. TIRTHA SANKAR 
CHATTERJEE UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 50.5

92 PWCOLG-6259274/20 MR. RAMESH  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 50.5
93 PWCOLG-6077652/20 MISS. SUCHITRA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 50.25
94 PWCOLG-9077751/20 MR. SUKUMAR  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 50.25
95 PWCOLG-8517830/20 MR. BIKRAM  PAN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 50

96 PWCOLG-7499599/20
MISS. ARCHANA  
BHATTACHARYA UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 49.5

97 PWCOLG-4807100/20 MR. SURYA KANTA BOSE UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 49.5
98 PWCOLG-6116454/20 MISS. TAJKIRA  KHATUN UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 49.5
99 PWCOLG-9342119/20 MR. GOPI  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 49.25

100 PWCOLG-6123644/20 MISS. ASHA  BAGDI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 49
101 PWCOLG-1357099/20 MISS. MEGHA  BADYAKAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 48.75
102 PWCOLG-1958753/20 MISS. DOLAN  GHOSH UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 48.5
103 PWCOLG-3627928/20 MISS. KAZI RIJIYA SULTANA UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 48.5

104 PWCOLG-8669008/20
MR. SHARAT CHANDRA 
BADYAKAR UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 48.25

105 PWCOLG-5360308/20 MS. HENA  KONRA SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 48
106 PWCOLG-8214518/20 MS. HENA  KONRA ST No B.A Programme in Bengali 48
107 PWCOLG-5655541/20 MISS. ANINDITA  NANDI UR No B.A Programme in Bengali 47.75



108 PWCOLG-9125790/20 MS. PINKI  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 47.75
109 PWCOLG-8979261/20 MS. SILPI  KHATUN OBC-(A) No B.A Programme in Bengali 47.75

Sr. No. Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit
1 PWCOLG-9388876/20 MR. ASRAFUL  ISLAM OBC-(A) No B.A Programme in Bengali 78
2 PWCOLG-5069050/20 MR. SK  SIRAJDULLA OBC-(A) No B.A Programme in Bengali 56.25
3 PWCOLG-8979261/20 MS. SILPI  KHATUN OBC-(A) No B.A Programme in Bengali 47.75
4 PWCOLG-2868381/20 MRS. SUHANA  KHATUN OBC-(A) No B.A Programme in Bengali 44.75
5 PWCOLG-1831143/20 MISS. SONU  KHATUN OBC-(A) No B.A Programme in Bengali 42.25
6 PWCOLG-4647352/20 MS. SAMSUNNISA  KHATUN OBC-(A) No B.A Programme in Bengali 41.5

Sr. No. Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit
1 PWCOLG-3760567/20 MR. DEEP  DUTTA OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 75.25
2 PWCOLG-5347556/20 MS. MANDIRA  PAL OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 73
3 PWCOLG-5661866/20 MR. PINAKI  CHANDRA OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 56
4 PWCOLG-7622356/20 MR. CHAND  SUTRADHAR OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 54.25
5 PWCOLG-9494296/20 MR. MOTIUR RAHAMAN KHAN OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 52.25
6 PWCOLG-4640369/20 MRS. RANI  KHATUN OBC-(B) No B.A Programme in Bengali 45.75

Sr. No. Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit
1 PWCOLG-5289768/20 MISS. PRIYA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 75.75
2 PWCOLG-1428809/20 MR. SOMNATH  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 73
3 PWCOLG-2299747/20 MR. BIKRAM  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 67.75
4 PWCOLG-1052045/20 MISS. DALIA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 64
5 PWCOLG-4004151/20 MRS. BEAUTY  BADYAKAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 63.75
6 PWCOLG-9570717/20 MR. MOKUL  BADYAKAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 63.5
7 PWCOLG-4509221/20 MISS. ASHA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 63
8 PWCOLG-2747823/20 MR. SURAJIT  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 62.5
9 PWCOLG-5406027/20 MS. SIKHA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 62

10 PWCOLG-4670197/20 MS. SIKHA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 62
11 PWCOLG-7751839/20 MR. PATHIK  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 60.75
12 PWCOLG-8433750/20 MR. SUBRATA  BADYAKAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 60
13 PWCOLG-2550071/20 MR. KOUSHIK  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 57.75
14 PWCOLG-8608537/20 MR. RAJA  BISWAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 57
15 PWCOLG-8480666/20 MISS. SARASWATI  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 55.5
16 PWCOLG-7095174/20 MISS. PRIYA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 54.5
17 PWCOLG-8454140/20 MISS. PRIYA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 54.5
18 PWCOLG-9585458/20 MR. BUDDHADEV  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 54.25
19 PWCOLG-7664042/20 MR. BIBEK  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 53.75
20 PWCOLG-6669257/20 MS. SONIA  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 51.75
21 PWCOLG-6611251/20 MISS. BABITA  MAJUMDAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 51.25
22 PWCOLG-6259274/20 MR. RAMESH  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 50.5
23 PWCOLG-6077652/20 MISS. SUCHITRA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 50.25
24 PWCOLG-9077751/20 MR. SUKUMAR  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 50.25
25 PWCOLG-9342119/20 MR. GOPI  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 49.25
26 PWCOLG-6123644/20 MISS. ASHA  BAGDI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 49
27 PWCOLG-1357099/20 MISS. MEGHA  BADYAKAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 48.75
28 PWCOLG-5360308/20 MS. HENA  KONRA SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 48
29 PWCOLG-9125790/20 MS. PINKI  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 47.75
30 PWCOLG-8389310/20 MR. SANJIT  TURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 47.5
31 PWCOLG-7870451/20 MR. SANJIT  TURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 47.5
32 PWCOLG-9472775/20 MRS. SNIGDHA  BADYAKAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 47.25
33 PWCOLG-1696912/20 MS. MAHUYA  BAGDI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 46.5

OBC - (A) Category

OBC - (B) Category

SC Category



34 PWCOLG-8494589/20 MR. PRALAY  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 46
35 PWCOLG-3772925/20 MR. ANANTA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 45.75
36 PWCOLG-3147145/20 MR. RAJESH  BAGDI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 45.75
37 PWCOLG-7337797/20 MS. NAMITA  DHIBAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 45.25
38 PWCOLG-4804711/20 MISS. JOYANTI  BAGDI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 45
39 PWCOLG-6087843/20 MR. SHEKHAR  BADYAKAR SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 45
40 PWCOLG-8447742/20 MR. TUSHAR  BAURI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 44.25
41 PWCOLG-7477994/20 MR. AKASH  BAGDI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 44
42 PWCOLG-9731097/20 MISS. SUDIPTA  BAGDI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 43.5
43 PWCOLG-4001145/20 MR. RAGHUNATH  BAGDI SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 43.25
44 PWCOLG-2723360/20 MR. GANAPATI  PAL SC No B.A Programme in Bengali 43

Sr. No. Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit
1 PWCOLG-8214518/20 MS. HENA  KONRA ST No B.A Programme in Bengali 48
2 PWCOLG-2595759/20 MISS. ANITA  MURMU ST No B.A Programme in Bengali 47.5
3 PWCOLG-6199318/20 MR. AKASH  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Programme in Bengali 43.5

Sr. No. Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit
1 PWCOLG-6787228/20 MR. SUBHADIP  KAR UR Yes B.A Programme in Bengali 59.5
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